
TDPC- LOT I Unrestricted/Large Business
Company Address POC Email Phone FA 1 FA2 FA3
American Systems, Corp. 14151 Park Meadow Drive, Suite 

500 Chantilly, VA 20151
Jack Baker jack.baker@americansystems.com (703) 968-5225 x x x

Booz Allen Hamilton 46950 Bradley Blvd, Lexington 
Park, MD 20653

Bonnie Weiland weiland_bonnie@bah.com 301-863-3472 x x x
CACI-CMS Information Systems, Inc.

2685 Hibiscus Way, Suite 200
Beavercreek, Ohio 45431

Stephanie Smith slsmith@caci.com (937)429-8279

x x x
Rose Ashley rashley@caci.com 937-429-8277

CAE USA Inc. 4908 Tampa West Boulevard, 
Tampa, FL 33634

Paola Izzo paola.izzo@caemilusa.com (813) 887-1729
x x x

Matt Jamison matthew.jamison@caemilusa.com (813) 887-1296
CSRA LLC (formerly Computer Sciences Corporation) 3170 Fairview Park Dr.

Falls Church, VA 22042
Brian Porter brian.porter@gdit.com x x x
Kimberly Luyben kim.luyben@gdit.com (571) 446-5201

Zenetex LLC (formerly Delex Systems, Inc.) 13865 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 
250  Herndon, VA 20171 

Gwen Kaylor tdpcdelex@zenetex/ gkaylor@delex.com (703) 287-3294 x x x
Chris Parker tdpcdelex@zenetex/ cparker@delex.com (703) 287-3329

Engility Corp. (formerly Dynamics Research Corp.) 35 New England Business Center 
Drive, Suite 200, Andover, MA 
01810-1071

Kate Grimes kate.grimes@engility.com (703) 984-5168

x x x
Courtney Turner courtney.turner@Engility.com (202) 203-3188

General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc. 3211 Jermantown Road, Fairfax, 
VA 22030

Eileen Tobin, CFCM   
Contracts Manager

eileen.tobin@gdit.com (571) 533-3061 x x x
Leslie Miles leslie.miles@gdit.com 703-995-4094

ICF Incorporated, LLC   9300 Lee Highway  Fairfax, VA 
22031

Ilene Gerber ilene.gerber@icf.com 703-934-3632 x
David Birken David.Birken@icfi.com (585) 203-1714

Kratos Technology & Training Solutions, Inc. 4820 Eastgate Mall
San Diego, CA 92121

Michael W. Fink
michael.fink@kratosdefense.com

858-812-7300 x x x
8601 Transport Drive
Orlando, FL 32832

Sandra Henao
Contracts Manager

sandra.henao@kratosdefense.com 407-681-8557

L3 Technologies, Inc. (formerly D.P. Associates, Inc.) 2200 Arlington Downs Rd.
Arlington, TX 76011

Michael Hall Michael.hall2@L3T.com 817-619-2057 x x x
John Blackmon
Director, Contracts

john.blackmon@L3T.com (817) 619-2622

Lockheed  Martin Global training and Logistics   100 Global Innovation Circle  
Orlando, FL 32825

Justin Fitch justin.d.fitch@lmco.com 407-306-5971 x x x
Linda Mccafferty linda.r.mccafferty@lmco.com (407) 306-2563

Logistic Services International (LSI), Inc.  6111 Technology Court  
Jacksonville, FL 32221 Jim McDermott jmcdermott@lsijax.com (904) 779-6014 x x x

Dan Clish dclish@lsijax.com (904) 779-6211

Dave Risha drisha@lsijax.com (904) 594-6603
Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation (formerly 
Northrop Grumman Technical Services, Inc.)

2411 Dulles Corner park, Suite 800  
Herndon, VA 20171 

Nigol Keurkunian 
(Contract Administrator)

nigol.keurkunian@ngc.com (703) 713-4726 x x x
Michael O'Neill Michael.O'Neill@ngc.com (502) 538-0698

Lorenzo Booker Lorenzo.Booker@ngc.com (703) 713-4165

Functional Areas
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Vencore Services and Solutions, Inc. (Formerly QinetiQ 
North America, Inc.) 

 890 Explorer Blvd.  Huntsville, AL 
35806

Sharon Petrelles sharon.petrelles@perspecta.com (571) 521-7776 x x x
ALT POC nancy.h.pontillo@perspecta.com 703-880-2802

Rockwell Collins Simulation & Training Solutions, LLC 400 Collins Rd  NE   Cedar Rapids, 
IA 52498 Teresa Robinson

teri.robinson@rockwellcollins.com (319) 263-2838 x x x
Glen Krogh glen.krogh@rockwellcollins.com (703) 234-2151

Science Applications International Corp. (SAIC) 6725 Odyssey Drive
Huntsville, AL 35806

Brent Harden brent.l.harden@saic.com 256-971-6770 x x x
Tad Greer JAMES.T.GREER.JR@saic.com

Scientific Research Corporation 2300 Windy Ridge Parkway, Suite 
400 South  Atlanta, GA 30339 Larry Mishoe lmishoe@scires.com 770-989-9410 x x x
1101 Remount Road Ste 500
N. Charleston, SC 29406

Dr. Martin Sullivan msullivan@scires.com 843-740-3322

Sonalysts, Inc. 215 Parkway North
Waterford, CT 06385

Amy Stuchell
Contracting Officer

astuchell@sonalysts.com 860-326-3639 x x x
Scott Moore, Technical smoore@sonalysts.com

The Boeing Company 6200 JS McDonnell Blvd.  St. Louis, 
MO 63134 Grayson McComb Grayson.w.mccomb@boeing.com

O. (314)232-9946 x x x
Rick Vincenc richard.vincenc@boeing.com (314) 451-6195

Kevin Mueller
kevin.l.mueller@boeing.com (314) 232-5116

John Schwering John.Schwering@boeing.com (703) 872-4509
Raytheon Company (formerly Raytheon Technical Services 
Company, LLC)

600 University Office Blvd., Suite 5 
Pensacola, FL 32504-6251

Lee Anne Ward Lee.Anne.Ward@raytheon.com
lee_a_ward@raytheon.com

281-244-0987 x x x
Philip Yates philip.yates@raytheon.com

Carley Corp. 12802 Science Drive
Suite 300
Orlando, FL 32826

Sharon Wolford swolford@carleycorp.com (407) 377-1320
x x x

Deb Brunetti dbrunetti@carleycorp.com
Corsair Engineering, inc. 3361 Rouse Rd.

Suite 225
Orlando, FL 32817

Michael Peruzzi mike@kirklandoffice.com (865) 230-6111
x x x

Crew Training International, Inc. 9198 Crestwyn Hills Dr.   Memphis, 
TN 38125 

Matthew Black mblack@cti-crm.com (901) 844-9233 x x x
Mike White mwhite@cti-crm.com (901) 844-9233

Engineering & Computer Simulations, Inc. 11825 High Tech Avenue, Suite 250  
Orlando, FL 32817 

Ms. Lynn C. Woods, 
Director of Contracts

lynnwoods@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

x

Mick Golson mgolson@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991
Intelligent Decisions Systems, Inc. 5885 Trinity Parkway Ste 100

Centreville, VA 20120
Stasy Jones or jones.stasy@idsi.com 703-766-9631 x x x
Mack McDonald 407-802-4810

Cape Henry Associates, Inc. (formerly VSD, LLC) 2877 Guardian Lane Suite 300 VA 
Beach, VA 23452 John Jackson

John.jackson@cape-henry.com (757) 502-7424 x1357 x x x
Chuck Wythe chuck.wythe@cape-henry.com (757) 502-7424 x1366



TDPC - LOT II Restricted/Small Business Set-Aside
Company Address POC Email Phone FA 1 FA2 FA3
Adsync Technologies, Inc. 201 South F Street

Pensacola, FL 32502 Adam Adkinson aadkinson@adsynctechnologies.com
(850) 497-6969 x x

Clarence Pape cpape@adsynctechnologies.com (850) 497-6969
Carley Corporation 12802 Science Drive

Suite 300
Orlando, FL 32826

Sharon Wolford swolford@carleycorp.com (407) 377-1320
x x x

Deb Brunetti dbrunetti@carleycorp.com
Corsair Engineering, Inc. 3361 Rouse Rd.

Suite 225
Orlando, FL 32817

Michael Peruzzi mike@kirklandoffice.com (865) 230-6111
x x x

Crew Training International, Inc.   9198 Crestwyn Hills Dr.   
Memphis, TN 38125 

Matthew Black mblack@cti-crm.com (901) 844-9233 x x x
Mike White mwhite@cti-crm.com (901) 844-9233

Engineering & Computer Simulations, Inc. 

11825 High Tech Avenue, Suite 250  
Orlando, FL 32817 

Ms. Lynn C. Woods, 
Director of Contracts

lynnwoods@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991

x

Mick Golson mgolson@ecsorl.com (407) 823-9991
Intelligent Decisions Systems, Inc. 5885 Trinity Parkway Ste 100

Centreville, VA 20120
Stasy Jones or jones.stasy@idsi.com 703-766-9631 x x x
Mack McDonald 407-802-4810

Southeastern Computer Consultants, Inc. (SCCI) 3 Hillcrest Drive, Suite A-201  
Fredrick, MD 21703

Mike Feidler, Director of 
Contracts

mfiedler@teamscci.com x x x
Shellie Bowles sbowles@teamscci.com (301) 695-5311

Cape Henry Associates, Inc. (formerly VSD, LLC) 2877 Guardian Lane Suite 300 VA 
Beach, VA 23452 John Jackson

John.jackson@cape-henry.com (757) 502-7424 x x x
Chuck Wythe chuck.wythe@cape-henry.com 7575027424 Ext. 1366

Advanced Information Systems Group, Inc. (AISG) 1842 N. Alafaya Trail, Suite D.  
Orlando FL 32826

Kevin L. Jackson kevin@aisg.com (407) 581-2929 x
Thomas Nguyen tom.nguyen@aisg.com (407) 581-2929

A. Harold & Associates LLC (AHA) 7595 Baymeadows Way 
Jacksonville, FL 32256

Andrew E Harold Jr. contracts@aha-llc.com (904) 535-2290 x x x
Stephanie Landing (904) 524-5357

Aptima, Inc.  12 Gill Street, Suite 1400  Woburn 
MA 01801  

Michael J. Garrity mgarrity@aptima.com (781) 496-2451 x x x
Dean Strong dstrong@aptima.com (202) 552-6135

CHI Systems, Inc. 2250 Hickory Rd.
Suite 150
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 Geraldine Burke

gburke@chisystems.com (215) 542-1400 Ext 141

x
dreynolds@chisystems.com

MTS Technologies, Inc. 106 Auditorium Circle Suite 200 
San Antonio TX 78205

Lowell Berry
President

lowell.berryl@innovate.com 210-585-4933 x
Karla Ebert karla.ebert@innovate.com 210-585-4918

Sealund & Associates Corp. 1440 G St NW, Washington D.C.  
20005 

Barbara Sealund b.sealund@tier1performance.com
Barbara.Sealund@Sealund.com

(727) 644-7015 x

Functional Areas



System Services Enterprises, Inc. (SSEI) 1835 Lackland Hill Parkway
Saint Louis, MO 63146 Elizabeth Niedringhaus

eeniedringhaus@sseinc.com (314) 439-4706 x x x
Jim Dobbins jim.dobbins@sseinc.com (314) 439-4709

Technology Transfer Services, Inc. 14497 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 
120N, Tampa, FL 33618 Michael J. Miller

mmiller@techtransfer.com (813) 908-1100 x x x
Wayne Husted (813) 908-1100

DiSTI, LLC 11301 Corporate Blvd, Suite 100, 
Orlando, FL 32817

Joe Swinski jswinski@disti.com (407) 206-3390 x
Stephen Jackson sjackson@disti.com (407) 206-3390

Windwalker, Corp. 1945 Old Gallows Road, Suite 600, 
Tysons Corner, VA 22182 Jim Helein

jim.helein@windwalker.com (703) 970-3536 x x x
Dan Beard dan.beard@windwalker.com 703.970.3500

K2 Share, LLC. 1005 University Dr. E, College 
Station, TX 77840

Larry Teverbaugh
CEO

Larry.Teverbaugh@K2Share.com 979-260-0030 x x x
Zina Harris
Controller

zina.harris@k2share.com (979) 260-0030

Varnermiller, LLC. 3596 Henrietta Hartford Road, Mt. 
Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Lori Varner Miller lori.miller@varnermiller.com (843) 216-5700 x x x
Quincy Richard Miller (843) 216-5700
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